
GST : 29AAPCS3048E1Z3

Part Number Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price

WS-C3850-12XS-

S
Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP Base 1

S3850UK9-163 UNIVERSAL 1

PWR-C1-

350WAC/2
350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 1

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable 2

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 1

CAB-SPWR-

30CM
Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 1

C3850-NM-

BLANK
Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank 1

PWR-C1-

350WAC
350W AC Config 1 Power Supply 1

WS-C3850-48P-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base 2

S3850UK9-163 UNIVERSAL 2

PWR-C1-

715WAC/2
715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 2

C3850-NM-2-

10G
Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 3

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 2

CAB-SPWR-

30CM
Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 2

PWR-C1-

715WAC
715W AC Config 1 Power Supply 2

CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable 4

SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 4

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module MMF 850nm 5

1140000GRAND  TOTAL

Sheeltron House, #: 10, 1st Main Road, Sheshadripuram, Bangalore – 560020

Phone No: 080 - 67572231,   Website: www.sheeltron.com

Bangalore, Mumbai,  Gurgaon.

Mobile: 080-67572231 email: darshan@sheeltron.com

Purchase Order
Date: 19-09-2018

Ref #: PO - D - 00201

To,

M/s  Connectivity Solutions

Bangalore.

1140000 1140000

TAXES As Applicable.

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Payment: 45 DAYS from delivery date.



Sales Team  

Ph: 9148355999 

2. Delivery: First Floor As Discussed 

Shreedarshan 


